FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-03-19

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20120027 - Course n°2 - 16600 Ruelle Sur Touvre

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Clara Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 112.66+2 - 114.66 | 436.8 | 460.48
2 Manon Joubert Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 119.2+2 - 121.2 | 516.42 | 559.52
3 Carla Vigliotti Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 121.66+4 - 125.66 | 570.72 | 763.17
4 Marion Brouillet Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak C 127.08+8 - 135.08 | 685.41 | 563.43
5 Stephanie Campas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak S 136.05+0 - 136.05 | 697.22 | 711.21
6 Ana Vrignaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 138.07+2 - 140.07 | 746.16 | 944.24
7 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak V2 140.74+0 - 140.74 | 754.31 | 658.91
8 Marilou Morillon Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 146.85+4 - 150.85 | 877.4 | 817.07
9 Louna Chaumonnot Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 147.88+4 - 151.88 | 889.95 | 741.63
10 | Flore De Sutter Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 151.77+4 - 155.77 | 937.3 | 974.46
11 Julie Charpentier Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien S 162.8+6 - 168.8 | 1095.9 | 1453.3

4 1
12 | Suzanne Gerbeau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 168.94+2 - 170.94 | 11219 | 1267.4
9 6

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Adrien Roux Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 106.96+0 - 106.96 | 529.09 | 608.52
2 Tom Pagnon Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 109.05+2 - 111.05 | 585.99 | 671.14
3 Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 107.65+4 - 111.65 | 594.33 | 391.47
4 Frederic Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V5 109.78+2 = 111.78 | 596.15 | 500.93
5 Christian Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V5 112.47+2 - 114.47 | 633.58 | 608.5
6 Lucas Grandjean Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 112.95+2 - 114.95 | 640.25 | 599.72
7 Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 112.32+4 - 116.32 | 659.32 | 478.44
8 Jules Mauget Foyer Loisirs Manslois J 121.21+0 - 121.21 | 727.36 | 930.96
9 Justinien Yvonnet-joubert Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 117.39+4 - 121.39 | 729.87 | 628.01
10 | Paul Brochard Canoe-kayak Saujon J 120.96+2 - 122.96 | 751.71 | 691.75
11 | Nathan Devautour Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 117.03+8 - 125.03 | 780.51 | 874.02
12 |Lorenzo Sourbe Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 123.85+4 - 127.85 | 819.75 | 802.22
13 | Brice Basset - Bacles Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 123.6+6 - 129.6 | 844.1 | 694.77



http://www.ffck.org

14 | Dimitri Dumas Canoe Kayak Uzerche M 127.68+2 = 129.68 | 845.21 | 1073.8
6
15 | Valentin Gravereaux Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 128.39+4 - 132.39 | 882.92 | 932.19
16 | Boris Le Jolly Angouleme Canoe Kayak V3 130.28+4 - 134.28 | 909.22 | 890.53
17 | Ewen Robelin Canoe Kayak Aubeterre M 132.65+2 - 134.65 | 914.36 | 987.68
18 |Maxime Dupuy Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien S 132.71+6 - 138.71 | 970.85 | 991.24
19 | Maxime Tisseron Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 140.19+4 - 144.19 | 1047.1 | 970.79
20 |Joani Dalgalarrondo Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 143.95+2 - 145.95 | 1071.5 | 1248.8
9 1
21 Paul Bozon Canoe Kayak Uzerche M 142.47+8 - 150.47 | 1134.4 | 1465.7
8 6
22 | Paul Bruneteau Chauvigny Valdivienne Canoe Kayak J 149.54+2 - 151.54 | 1149.3 | 1133.9
7 1
23 | Eliot Comte Amicale Laique Pontouvre M 152.8+0 - 152.8 | 1166.9 | 1154.4
7
24 | Matheo Cachot Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 154.46+0 - 154.46 | 1190 | 1427.4
25 | Baptiste Delord Canoe Kayak Uzerche 151.58+4 - 155.58 | 1205.5 | 1582.0
7 4
26 | Joseph Lorrain Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 154.77+4 - 158.77 | 1249.9 | 1311.2
7
26 | Mathieu Renaud Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous M 152.77+6 - 158.77 | 1249.9 | 1354.5
7
28 | Felix Forestier Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 161.79+6 - 167.79 | 1375.4 | 1580.8
7 5
29 | Lucas Delcourt Pichelin Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak M 163.85+6 - 169.85 | 1404.1 | 1510.4
3 6
30 | Gabriel Chataigner Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin M 164.43+6 - 170.43 | 1412.2 | 1240.7
6
31 Kaalan Epinoux Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 176.22+4 - 180.22 | 1548.4 | 1471.0
2 4
32 | Angel Chachaj Bourgeois Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M | 152.51+102 - 254.51 | 2582.0 | 1951.9
8 5
Cc2D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Suzanne Gerbeau - Ana Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 171.61+10 - 181.61 | 1081.8 | 1181.2
Vrignaud 2 5
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Christian Boob - Frederic Tardoire Canoe Kayak V5 116.77+2 - 118.77 | 618.29 | 507.2
Boob
2 Lucas Grandjean - Nathan Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 142.43+16 - 158.43 | 1145.0 | 848.63
Devautour 3




3 Gabriel Chataigner - Matthieu | Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 170.79+8 - 178.79 | 1415.4 | 1550.3
Birault 4
4 Felix Forestier - Joani Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 181.28+2 - 183.28 | 1475.0 | 1907.4
Dalgalarrondo 8
5 Paul Bozon - Dimitri Dumas Canoe Kayak Uzerche M 153.44+66 - 219.44 | 1955.3 | 1945.3
4
ca2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak V2 123.7+0 - 123.7 | 546.85 | 499.59
Christophe Marechal
2 Sophie Delage - Christian Tardoire Canoe Kayak V5 147.77+2 - 149.77 | 864.25 | 721.21
Boob
3 Carla Vigliotti - Tom Pagnon | Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 147.54+6 - 153.54 | 910.15 | 874.36
4 Stephanie Campas - Boris Le | Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 162.33+4 - 166.33 | 1065.8 | 1103.5
Jolly 6 1
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Timeo Labat Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak M 142.14+4 - 146.14 - -
2 Lucas Rouger Amicale Laique Pontouvre M 149.86+4 - 153.86 - -
3 Timeo Labat Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak M 168.54+6 - 174.54 - -
4 Robinson Cassoto Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak M 174.96+62 - 236.96 - -
5 Timeo Labat - Robinson Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak M 232.72+70 - 302.72 - -
Cassoto
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Clara Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 106.45+4 - 110.45 | 468.84 | 420.99
2 Carla Vigliotti Canoe Kayak Uzerche 112.36+2 - 114.36 | 519.4 | 8334
3 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak V2 117.05+0 - 117.05 | 554.17 | 502.79
4 Manon Joubert Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 115.58+4 - 119.58 | 586.88 | 558.2
5 Marion Brouillet Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak C 116.21+6 - 122.21 | 620.88 | 582.09
6 Ana Vrignaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 128.62+2 - 130.62 | 729.62 | 741.48
7 Stephanie Campas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak S 127.87+4 - 131.87 | 745.78 | 809.28
8 Suzanne Gerbeau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 130.55+2 - 132.55 | 754.57 | 874.16
9 Athenais Grandpierre Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 131.5+2 - 133.5 | 766.86 | 753.04
10 | Flore De Sutter Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 135.55+2 - 137.55 | 819.22 | 698.98




11 Louna Chaumonnot Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 134.51+6 - 140.51 | 857.48 | 670.6
12 | Lola Marchand Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 140.96+4 - 144.96 | 915.02 | 1071.6
5
13 | Lilou Antoine Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak M 180.69+6 - 186.69 | 1454.5 | 2065.3
4 7

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Isaac Dufrene Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 92.23+0 - 92.23 | 388.29 | 360.08
2 Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 93.33+0 - 93.33 | 404.36 | 344.99
3 Jules Mauget Foyer Loisirs Manslois J 92.37+2 - 94.37 | 419.56 | 471.51
4 Nolann Lacoudre Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 88.76+6 - 94.76 | 425.26 | 311.69
5 Jules Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 92.11+4 - 96.11 | 444.98 | 435.23
6 Lucas Grandjean Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 95.56+2 - 97.56 | 466.16 | 415.18
7 Tom Pagnon Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 99.46+0 - 99.46 | 493.92 | 439.6
8 Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 96.04+4 - 100.04 | 502.4 | 414.66
9 Leo Arriau Orthez Nautique C.k. S 98.97+2 - 100.97 | 515.98 | 403.8
10 | Vincent Menage Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports V5 99.12+2 - 101.12 | 518.17 | 432.65
11 Nathan Devautour Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 98.54+4 - 102.54 | 538.92 | 515.56
12 | Gregory Metayer Club C.k Montreuil Juigne V2 100.99+2 - 102.99 | 545.49 | 475.4
13 |Nicolas Cappy Canoe Kayak Clisson S 98.14+6 - 104.14 | 562.3 | 504.16
14 | Thomas Bisetto Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret S 104.24+0 - 104.24 | 563.76 | 560.84
15 | Clement Riera Amicale Laique Pontouvre S 104.29+2 - 106.29 | 593.71 | 483.63
16 | Cyprien Perochon Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 100.77+6 - 106.77 | 600.72 | 536.04
17 | Justinien Yvonnet-joubert Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 107.62+0 - 107.62 | 613.14 | 625.59
18 | Timothe Gardes Amicale Laique Pontouvre C 108.39+0 - 108.39 | 624.39 | 522.03
19 | Lucas Belo Canoe-kayak Saujon S 105.13+4 - 109.13 | 635.2 | 613.89
20 | Paul Brochard Canoe-kayak Saujon J 110.27+0 - 110.27 | 651.85 | 593.54
21 | Tom Delens Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 110.91+0 - 110.91 | 661.2 | 472.03
22 | Thibaud Delaunay Angouleme Canoe Kayak V2 111.16+0 = 111.16 | 664.86 | 561.58
23 | Geraud Gallais Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak J 104.02+8 - 112.02 | 677.42 | 510.48
24 | Quentin Geeroms Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous V2 109.13+4 - 113.13 | 693.64 | 827.5
25 | Lorenzo Sourbe Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 109.78+4 - 113.78 | 703.13 | 658.75
26 | Valentin Gravereaux Angouleme Canoe Kayak 110.84+4 - 114.84 | 718.62 | 702.62
27 | Sacha Larenaudie-danton Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 110.46+6 - 116.46 | 742.29 | 715.34
28 | Vincent Tisseron Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 115.66+2 = 117.66 | 759.82 | 878.09
29 | Michel Daupeux Saint Maixent Canoe Kayak V4 115.93+2 - 117.93 | 763.76 | 754.92
30 |Boris Le Jolly Angouleme Canoe Kayak V3 119.01+0 - 119.01 | 779.54 | 757.58
31 Dimitri Dumas Canoe Kayak Uzerche M 116.08+4 - 120.08 | 795.17 | 846.1
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Eliot Comte

Paul Bacle Lacombe
Paul Bruneteau

Brice Basset - Bacles
Jules Tellier

Remi Tanchoux

Lucas Jacquier

Naulan Blanchet

Gabriel Chataigner
Arthur De Almeida
Christophe Joubert
Baptiste Delord

Maxime Tisseron
Maxime Dupuy
Felix Forestier
Eric Pouradier
Paul Bozon
Matthieu Birault

Leo Bouchet

Mathieu Renaud

Joani Dalgalarrondo
Ewen Robelin

Nolann Fillay

Kaalan Epinoux

Angel Chachaj Bourgeois

Joseph Lorrain

Cedric Ferretti

Sacha Arriau

Dominique Gireaud

Lenny Girard

Matheo Cachot

Arthur Renaud

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Vallee Vonne Canoe Kayak
Chauvigny Valdivienne Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous

Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe-kayak Saujon

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Cognac Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
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<

V4

V4

V5

119.32+2
119.34+2
122.14+0
121.01+2
119.55+4
124.11+0

116.45+8
117.09+8

123.5+2

121.6+4
122.12+4
126.69+0

120.98+6
123.82+4
123.84+4
128.76+0
123.72+6
130.77+0
131.89+0

130.76+2

133.03+0
125.23+8
127.37+6

128.83+6

127.36+8

135.3+2

133.54+4

133.54+4

140.19+2

140.84+6

135.67+12

142.4446

121.32
121.34
122.14
123.01
123.55
124.11

124.45
125.09

125.5

125.6
126.12
126.69

126.98
127.82
127.84
128.76
129.72
130.77
131.89

132.76

133.03
133.23
133.37

134.83

135.36

137.3

137.54

137.54

142.19

146.84

147.67

148.44

813.29
813.58
825.27
837.98
845.87
854.05

859.02
868.37

874.36
875.82
883.42
891.74

895.98
908.25
908.54
921.99
936.01
951.35
967.71

980.42

984.37
987.29
989.34

1010.6

1018.4

1046.7

1050.2

1050.2

1118.1

1186.1

1198.2

1209.5

944.37
830.36
759.67
636.78
981.55
1114.4

856.17
1497.5

757.05
836.78
798.26
1109.1

802.33
885.2
920.04
905.55
985.29
994.86
1341.8

1156.1

940.24
891.24
1091.8

929.67

1857.6

1036.7

1006.4

1187.4

997.2

1351.1

1159.4

1239.4
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Lucas Delcourt Pichelin

Yann Allix

Pierrick Nadaud

Laurent Bichard

Laurent Bignaud

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien
Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

Ass. Nautique Vierzon

Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien

Vi1

V3

V4

140.85+8

138.25+12

141.82+14

163.43+4

161.03+12

148.85

150.25

155.82

167.43

173.03

12154

1235.9

1317.3

1486.9

1568.7

1108.3

2334.0

1421.3

1395.1

1725.2




